N MAHISHA

(Govt. Sponsored)
Estd : 1946

MAHISHADAL : PURBA MEDINIPUR

DAL RAdJ COLLEGE

Tuesday, 19 May 2015

PERSONAL PART

Name

Date of Birth

Nationality
Religion
Minority
Gender

Caste/Category
Physically Handicapped

Contact No.

Father's Name

Father's Qualification

Full Address with Pin Code

Police Station (P.S.)
Mother's Name
Mother's Qualification
Guardian's Name
Guardian's Occupation
Relation with Guardian

Marital Status

ACADEMIC PART

H.S/Equivalent Roll & No./Index No.

Year of Passing

Name of the Council/Board

Form Fill up For General Course

RAM GOPAL MOHANTI

8 ¥ | October v | 1998 v

Indian v
Hinduism v
No v

Male v
General v
No v

9732565656

Sadhan Chandra Mohanti
HS v

Vill : Rampur, P.O. : Gopalpur, P.S. :
Bhagbanpur, Dist. : Purba Medinipur, PIN
: 721628

i

Others v
Rekha Rani Mohanti

Below Madhyamik ¥

Sadhan Chandra Mohanti

Business

Father & Son

Unmarried v

213411-0241
2015 v

West Bengal Council of Higher Secondary Education (WBCHSE)

Attach Your Passport Size color Photo

Choose File | 777.jpg

Not more than 100kb



Name of the School

No. of 'Language Subjetc(s)' studied in

H.S./Equivalent Course

Bhagbanpur High School

2 v

Statement of marks obtained in the H.S./Equivalent Examination * In case of Vocational Council, do not enter the marks of Environmental Studies

Bengali

Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Biology

-Select Subject-

Please Select Subject

English Compulsory 55

Marks Obtained (Theory)

v Compulsory 45

v

v

v

v

v

55
47
76
44
0

Marks Obtained (Practical)

Full Marks (Theory)
100

100

80

80

100

80

0

Full Marks (Practical)

0

20
20

20

APPLICATION PART

Applicant may choose General Subject(s) as per his/her choice. But finally the said subject(s) will be offered to him/her

on availability or eligibility at the time of admission.

Stream Course Type General Subject 1 General Subject 2 General Subject 3 Merit Point
1 B.A v General v History v Education v Music v 309
2 B.Sc A General M Physics A Chemistry M Computer Science ¥ 309
3 B.Com v General v All Commerce Subjec ¥ All Commerce Subjec ¥ All Commerce Subjec ¥ 309

Calculate Merit

Please confirm Date of Birth then submit your Application Form.

Submit Application




