

Year of Passing

Name of the Council/Board

2015

## MAHISHADAL RAJ COLLEGE

(Govt. Sponsored)
Estd : 1946
MAHISHADAL : PURBA MEDINIPUR

## On Line Admission

Form Fill up For General Course							
	Torritation delication	<u> </u>					
Tuesday, 19 May 2015							
PERSONAL PART							
Name	RAM GOPAL MOHANTI						
		Attach Your Passport Size color Photo Choose File 777.jpg					
Date of Birth	8 ▼ October ▼ 1998 ▼	Not more than 100kb					
		Two more than 190kb					
Nationality	Indian ▼						
Religion	Hinduism						
Minority	No ▼						
Gender	Male v						
Caste/Category	General v						
Physically Handicapped	No ▼						
Contact No.	9732565656						
Father's Name	Sadhan Chandra Mohanti						
Father's Qualification	HS ▼						
Full Address with Pin Code	Vill : Rampur, P.O. : Gopalpur, P.S. : Bhagbanpur, Dist. : Purba Medinipur, PIN : 721628						
Police Station (P.S.)	Others •						
Mother's Name	Rekha Rani Mohanti						
Mother's Qualification	Below Madhyamik ▼						
Guardian's Name	Sadhan Chandra Mohanti						
Guardian's Occupation	Business						
Relation with Guardian	Father & Son						
Marital Status	Unmarried ▼						
ACADEMIC PART							
H.S/Equivalent Roll & No./Index No.	213411-0241						

West Bengal Council of Higher Secondary Education (WBCHSE)

Name of the School

Bhagbanpur High School

No. of 'Language Subjetc(s)' studied in H.S./Equivalent Course

2 ▼

Statement of marks obtained in the H.S./Equivalent Examination \* In case of Vocational Council, do not enter the marks of Environmental Studies

Please Select Subject	Marks Obtained (Theory)	Marks Obtained (Practical)	Full Marks (Theory)	Full Marks (Practical)
English Compulsory	55	0	100	0
Bengali ▼ Compulsor	45		100	
Physics •	55	17	80	20
Chemistry ▼	47	14	80	20
Mathematics ▼	76	0	100	0
Biology ▼	44	16	80	20
-Select Subject- ▼	0	0	0	0

## **APPLICATION PART**

Applicant may choose General Subject(s) as per his/her choice. But finally the said subject(s) will be offered to him/her on availability or eligibility at the time of admission.

Srl. No.	Stream	Course Type	General Subject 1	General Subject 2	General Subject 3	Merit Point
1	B.A ▼	General ▼	History ▼	Education ▼	Music ▼	309
2	B.Sc ▼	General ▼	Physics ▼	Chemistry ▼	Computer Science ▼	309
3	B.Com ▼	General ▼	All Commerce Subjec ▼	All Commerce Subjec ▼	All Commerce Subjec ▼	309

Calculate Merit

Please confirm Date of Birth then submit your Application Form.

Submit Application

Exit